
SCHEDULE - BLACKHAWKS
fall 2010 / CLATWORTHY - CARLING #2

May. 20, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 22, 10 1 BLACKHAWKS 0 KNIGHTS 5:00 pm -

Mon, Aug 23, 10 7 BLACKHAWKS 0 RED DEVILS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 29, 10 2 BLACKHAWKS 1 JETS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Aug 30, 10 0 RED DEVILS 5 BLACKHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 12, 10 3 BLACKHAWKS 4 RINK DEMONS 11:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 16, 10 1 KNIGHTS 2 BLACKHAWKS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 19, 10 4 BLACKHAWKS 1 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 4:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 26, 10 0 JETS 4 BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 02, 10 1 RINK DEMONS 4 BLACKHAWKS 8:00 am -

Sun, Oct 10, 10 2 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 3 BLACKHAWKS 9:00 am -

Sun, Oct 17, 10 1 0 JETS 5 BLACKHAWKS 9:45 am -

Sat, Oct 23, 10 1 1 BLACKHAWKS 2 JETS 7:00 pm -


